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Bus 236 Finsbury Park Station - Canonbury - Dalston - 
Hackney - Hackney Wick
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Direction
Finsbury Park Interchange — Hackney Wick

41 stops

Open route schedule

Finsbury Park Interchange

City & Islington College

Gillespie Road

Riversdale Road / Blackstock Road

Highbury Grange

Highbury Barn

Highbury Grove School / Aberdeen Park

Highbury New Pk / Highbury Grove School

Canonbury Station

Beresford Road (N5)

Newington Green

Matthias Road

Boleyn Road

Crossway / Kingsland High Street

Shacklewell Lane Dalston

Ridley Road Market

Graham Road (E8)

Queensbridge Rd / Forest Road

Richmond Road

Middleton Road Haggerston

Brownlow Road (E8)

Route schedule
Finsbury Park Interchange — Hackney Wick

Monday 00:05-23:50

Tuesday 00:05-23:50

Wednesday 00:05-23:50

Thursday 00:05-23:50

Friday 00:05-23:50

Saturday 00:05-23:50

Sunday 00:05-23:50

Route info

Direction: Finsbury Park Interchange

Stops: 41

Trip Duration: 0 hour 34 min
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Pownall Road / Regents Court

Laxfield Court

Trederwen Road

Broadway Market

King Edward's Road

Mare Street / Well Street

St Thomas's Square

Hackney Town Hall

Morning Lane /Trelawney Estate

Homerton Terrace

Fenn Street

Homerton Hosp / Homerton Row

Homerton Hospital / Wardle St

Glyn Road

Adley Street

Kingsmead Estate

Lee Conservancy Rd / Poplar Cl

Crowfoot Close

Trowbridge Estate

Hackney Wick



Direction
Trowbridge Estate — Finsbury Park Interchange

39 stops

Open route schedule

Trowbridge Estate

Crowfoot Close

Poplar Close

Kingsmead Estate

Marsh Hill

Glyn Road

Brooksby's Walk / Homerton Station

Homerton Hospital

Banister House

Ponsford Street

Trelawney Estate

St Thomas's Square

Well Street

Broadway Market

Trederwen Road

Pownall Road / Laxfield Court

Regents Court

Queensbridge Road /Brownlow Rd

Middleton Road Haggerston

Richmond Road

Dalston Lane

Graham Road (E8)

Ridley Road Market

Shacklewell Lane / Kingsland High Street

Crossway (N16)

Route schedule
Trowbridge Estate — Finsbury Park Interchange

Monday 00:05-23:50

Tuesday 00:05-23:50

Wednesday 00:05-23:50

Thursday 00:05-23:50

Friday 00:05-23:50

Saturday 00:05-23:50

Sunday 00:05-23:50

Route info

Direction: Trowbridge Estate

Stops: 39

Trip Duration: 0 hour 48 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-236-408146610-230313422


Boleyn Road

Matthias Road

Newington Green

Beresford Road (N5)

Canonbury Station

Highbury New Pk / Highbury Grove School

Highbury Grove Sch /Baalbec Rd

Aberdeen Park

Highbury Barn

St Joan of Arc School

Riversdale Road / Blackstock Road

Monsell Road

Rock Street

Finsbury Park Interchange

236 Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in London

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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